Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 1
RAPID BLOOM VERTICAL GARDEN -
WHITE1940MM H X 390MM W X
210MM D
Rapid Bloom Vertical Garden - White
1940mm H x 390mm W x 210mm D
Each Vertical Garden Includes 8 x 150mm
Dia. White Pot Plants,
20 Kg Of Polished White Stones,
Manufactured With Concealed Wall & Floor
Mounting Provisions, No Assembly Required
- Plants Not Included
SKU: SRBVG WH
GALLERY IMAGES
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Put the finishing touch to your Reception or Office area with Rapid Bloom. An environmentally friendly
vertical garden adds colour to your office.
All you need is included, just add real or artificial plants.
Backed by a 5 year warranty.
Finishes:
Q Office Furniture
02 63 62 3530
Page: 3